MBA
Suspension Units - Rubber -
Square - Bolt On
Housing: Steel / Rubber: Black, hardness 70 Shore.
Inner square section: Steel tube for mounting plug-in lever arms on one or both sides.
All metal parts are paint-finished.
Maximum Working Angle: ±30°.
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +80°C.
Length (L) mm Overall Length (L1) mm Width (D) mm Inser Width (S) mm Bolt Hole Size (A) mm Bolt Hole Centres (B)
Across mm
Part Number
Suspension Units - Rubber - Square - Bolt On
inches inches inches inches inches inches
25.00 30.00 27.00 15.00 5.00 10.00# DRA1525
0.984 1.181 1.063 0.591 0.197 0.394
30.00 35.00 32.00 18.00 6.00 12.00# DRA1830
1.181 1.378 1.260 0.709 0.236 0.472
40.00 45.00 27.00 15.00 5.00 10.00# DRA1540
1.575 1.772 1.063 0.591 0.197 0.394
Page 1 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Length (L) mm Overall Length (L1) mm Width (D) mm Inser Width (S) mm Bolt Hole Size (A) mm Bolt Hole Centres (B)
Across mm
Part Number
Suspension Units - Rubber - Square - Bolt On
inches inches inches inches inches inches
40.00 45.00 45.00 27.00 8.00 20.00# DRA2740
1.575 1.772 1.772 1.063 0.315 0.787
50.00 55.00 32.00 18.00 6.00 12.00# DRA1850
1.969 2.165 1.260 0.709 0.236 0.472
60.00 65.00 27.00 15.00 5.00 10.00# DRA1560
2.362 2.559 1.063 0.591 0.197 0.394
60.00 65.00 45.00 27.00 8.00 20.00# DRA2760
2.362 2.559 1.772 1.063 0.315 0.787
60.00 70.00 60.00 38.00 10.00 25.00# DRA3860
2.362 2.756 2.362 1.496 0.394 0.984
80.00 85.00 32.00 18.00 6.00 12.00# DRA1880
3.150 3.346 1.260 0.709 0.236 0.472
80.00 90.00 60.00 38.00 10.00 25.00# DRA3880
3.150 3.543 2.362 1.496 0.394 0.984
80.00 90.00 72.00 45.00 12.00 35.00# DRA4580
3.150 3.543 2.835 1.772 0.472 1.378
100.00 105.00 45.00 27.00 8.00 20.00# DRA27100
3.937 4.134 1.772 1.063 0.315 0.787
100.00 110.00 72.00 45.00 12.00 35.00# DRA45100
3.937 4.331 2.835 1.772 0.472 1.378
Page 2 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Length (L) mm Overall Length (L1) mm Width (D) mm Inser Width (S) mm Bolt Hole Size (A) mm Bolt Hole Centres (B)
Across mm
Part Number
Suspension Units - Rubber - Square - Bolt On
inches inches inches inches inches inches
120.00 130.00 60.00 38.00 10.00 25.00# DRA38120
4.724 5.118 2.362 1.496 0.394 0.984
120.00 130.00 78.00 50.00 M12x40 40.00# DRA50120
4.724 5.118 3.071 1.969 1.575
150.00 160.00 72.00 45.00 12.00 35.00# DRA45150
5.906 6.299 2.835 1.772 0.472 1.378
200.00 210.00 78.00 50.00 M12x40 40.00# DRA50200
7.874 8.268 3.071 1.969 1.575
300.00 310.00 78.00 50.00 M12x40 40.00# DRA50300
11.811 12.205 3.071 1.969 1.575
Page 3 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au